Product Catalog
Fiberon Technologies
287 Turnpike Road Westborough, MA 01581, USA
Table of Contents
Fiberon at a Glance……….……………………………………………….. 3
Fiber Optic Cables………………………………………………………… 5
Fiber Optic Patch Panels………………….……………………………… 10
Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions.………..…………………….......... 11

24 65 300 600 8.5
48 110 400 800 10.5
Ordering Information
F T M – X X – X X – T B – I / O
No. of Fibers    Fiber Type
04 4 Fibers SM Singlemode G.652.D
12 12 Fibers M3 Multimode OM3
24 24 Fibers M4 Multimode OM4
Example
Part No. Description
FTM-48-SM-TB-I/O Fiber optic tight-buffered distribution cable, 48 fibers, singlemode G.652.D, aramid yarn strength members,
LSZH, yellow
* Other cable designs and specifications are available upon request.
Tight-Buffered Fiber
Aramid Yarn Strength Member
PVC/LSZH Jacket
Fiberon.com 6
Fiber Optic Cables
Central Loose Tube Armored Cables
Cable Specifications
No of Fibers/Tube Up to 12F
Type of Loose Tube PBT Loose Tube Filled with Thixotropic Gel
No. of Loose Tubes 1 Central Tube
Tube Identification/Color Natural
Water Blocking Tape Applied Over Tube for Moisture Resistance
Strength Member Steel Wire 1.0 ± 0.1 mm X 2 No’s
Armoring     Corrugated ECCS Tape
Outer Jacket HDPE Black Color - 1.8 mm
Cable Mechanical & Physical Characteristics
Cable Mechanical
Characteristics
Max. Tensile Strength 1500 N
Crush Resistance 2000 N/10 CM
Impact Resistance 50 Nm
Min. Bending Radius (Long Term) 20D (D= Cable Dia. mm)
Cable Physical
Characteristics
Cable Diameter 8.5 ± 0.5 mm
Nominal Cable Weight 75 Kgs
Packing Length 2 KM ± 5% & SLG > 500 Meter
Mechanical &
Operating
Characteristics
Operating Temperature -20° C to +70° C
Fiber Proof Test 1%
Strip ability Force 1.3 < F < 8.9 N
Fiber Curl 4 meter radius of curvature
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-OFC-6F-CT-ARM-SJ Fiber optic central loose tube cable, 6 fibers, singlemode G.652.D, steel tape armor, gel-filled tube,
single armor, single jacket (SASJ), 2 steel wires, HDPE, black
FTM-OFC-12F-CT-ARM-SJ Fiber optic central loose tube cable, 12 fibers, singlemode G.652.D, steel tape armor, gel-filled tube,
single armor, single jacket (SASJ), 2 steel wires, HDPE, black
FTM-OFC-12F-M3-ARM-SJ Fiber optic central loose tube cable, 12 fibers, multimode OM3, steel tape armor, gel-filled tube, single
armor, single jacket (SASJ), 2 steel wires, HDPE, black
FTM-OFC-12F-M4-ARM-SJ Fiber optic central loose tube cable, 12 fibers, multimode OM4, steel tape armor, gel-filled tube, single
armor, single jacket (SASJ), 2 steel wires, HDPE, black
* Other cable designs and specifications are available upon request.
Optical Fiber
PBT Loose Tube
Filling Compound
Strength Member Steel Wire
Water Blocking Tape &
ECCS Tape Armoring
HDPE UV Black Sheath
Fiber Optic Cables
Central Loose Tube Non-Armored Cables
Fiberon.com 7
Cable Specifications
Fiber
Singlemode G.652.D, 9/125 μm
Maximum Fiber Attenuation (dB/Km) @1310 nm: ≤ 0.4 @1550 nm: ≤ 0.3
Loose Tube
Water Blocking Compound Thixotropic gel to prevent water ingress in loose tube
Tube Thermoplastic material (PBT), 4.0 mm nominal OD
Cable
Peripheral Strength Member Glass yarn for rodent resistant and to meet tensile strength
Rip Cord Polyester based yarns
Outer Sheathing UV proof black LSZH, 1.0 mm minimum
Mechanical
Max. Tensile strength 1600N
Minimum
Bend Radius
During Installation 20D
After Installation 10D
Crush Resistance 3000N/10cm
Impact strength 25Nm
Torsion ± 180º
Environmental Temp.
Performance
Installation -10ºC to +60ºC
Service -10ºC to +70ºC
Storage -10ºC to +70ºC
Drip Test 30 cm, 70ºC, 24 hr
* All tests shall be carried out as per IEC standards. Change in attenuation shall be < 0.05 dB
Cable Construction
Fiber
Count Tubes Bundle/
Binder
Color of
Loose Tubes Fiber Color Diameter of Cable
(+ 0.5) (mm)
Weight of Cable
 (+/-10%) (kg/km)
8 1 NA White
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White,
Red, Black. 7.4 65
12 1 NA White
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White,
Red, Black, Yellow, Violet, Pink, Aqua 7.4 65
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-OFC-12-LT-I/O Indoor/outdoor fiber optic cable, central loose tube, singlemode G.652.D, 12 fibers, non-armored, glass yarn
rodent protection, gel-filled tube, LSZH, black
FTM-OFC-8-OM3-I/O Indoor/outdoor fiber optic cable, central loose tube, multimode OM3, 8 fibers, non-armored, glass yarn rodent
protection, gel-filled tube, LSZH, black
FTM-OFC-12-OM3-I/O Indoor/outdoor fiber optic cable, central loose tube, multimode OM3, 12 fibers, non-armored, glass yarn rodent
protection, gel-filled tube, LSZH, black
* Other cable designs and specifications are available upon request.
Outer Jacket
Glass Yarn
Central Loose Tube
Optical Fiber
Filling Compound
Rip Cord
Fiber Optic Cables
Multi-Loose Tube Non-Armored Gel-Free Cables
Fiberon.com 8
Cable Specifications
No of Fibers Per Tube 12 Fibers
Type of Fiber Singlemode G.652.D, Multimode OM3, Multimode OM4
Tube Color Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White
Fiber Identification Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White, Red, Black, Yellow, Violet, Pink & Aqua
Loose Tube Type PBT Loose Tube with Fibers & Water Swellable Yarn (Outer Dia.: 2.5 mm Nominal)
No of Loose Tubes & Fillers 6 Loose Tubes (For 72F Fiber Optic Cable)
Central Strength Member Fiber Reinforced Plastic – FRP (Non-Metallic)
Moisture Barrier Water Swellable Tape & Water Swellable Yarn
Core Wrapping Water Swellable Tape with Binder
Rip Cord Two Rip Cords applied below the Outer Sheath
Outer Sheath High Density Polyethylene (HDPE), UV Resistance, Black Color
Mechanical & Environmental Properties
Properties Standards Specified Values / Applicable Parameters
Max. Tensile Strength, Short-Term IEC 60794-1-2-E1 2700 N
Max. Tensile Strength, long-Term IEC 60794-1-2-E1 890 N
Min. Bend Radius Installation IEC 60794-1-2-E11 158 mm
Min. Bend Radius Operation IEC 60794-1-2-E11 105 mm
Operating Temperature IEC 60794-1-2-F1 -40º C to +70º C
Installation Temperature IEC 60794-1-2-F1 -30º C to +70º C
Storage Temperature IEC 60794-1-2-F1 -40º C to +70º C
Physical Characteristics
Cable Outer Diameter  10.2 mm Nominal
Cable Weight 73.0 Kg/Km Nominal
Cable Length Per Drum  2.0 / 4.0 Km ± 10%
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-72F-LT-SMUA Outdoor fiber optic cable, multi-loose tube, singlemode G.652.D, 72 fibers, non-armored, gel-free
construction, HDPE, black
* Other cable designs and specifications are available upon request.
HDPE (Black) Outer Sheath
PBT Loose Tube
Colored Fiber + Water Swellable Yarn
FRP Central Strength Member
Water Swellable Tape & Binder
Water Swellable Yarn
Rip Cord
Fiber Optic Cables
FTTH Bow-Type Drop Cables
Fiberon.com 9
Fiber Specifications
Characteristics Unit Value
Attenuation
@ 1310 nm
dB/km
≤ 0.35
@ 1383 nm ≤ 0.33
@ 1550 nm ≤ 0.21
Chromatic Dispersion
1285 - 1330 nm
ps/nm.km
≤ 3.5
1550 nm ≤ 18.0
Zero Dispersion Wavelength nm 1300 to 1324
Zero Dispersion Slope ps/nm2.km ≤ 0.092
Polarization Mode Dispersion ps/√km ≤ 0.20
Cable Cut Off Wavelength nm ≤ 1260
Mode Field Diameter at 1310 nm µm 8.6 ± 0.4
Core-Clad Concentricity Error µm ≤ 0.5
Cladding Non-Circularity % ≤ 1.0
Cladding Diameter µm 125 ± 0.7
Coating Diameter µm 245 ± 5
Fiber Identification
2 Fibers
N/A
Blue, Orange
4 Fibers Blue, Orange, Green, Brown
Mechanical Specifications
Characteristics Unit Value
Tensile Strength N 660
Crush Resistance
Short Term
N/100mm
2200
Long Term 1000
Cable Dimensions
Height
mm
2.0 ± 0.1
Width 3.1 ± 0.2
Weight kg/km 9.5 ± 1.0
Operating Temperature °C -40 to +70
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-02-CA2-DC-A1 Fiber optic FTTH drop cable, 2 fibers, singlemode G.657.A1, LSZH, white, 1000m reel
FTM-04-CA2-DC-A1 Fiber optic FTTH drop cable, 4 fibers, singlemode G.657.A1, LSZH, white, 1000m reel
FTM-02-CA2-DC-A2 Fiber optic FTTH drop cable, 2 fibers, singlemode G.657.A2, LSZH, white, 1000m reel
FTM-04-CA2-DC-A2 Fiber optic FTTH drop cable, 4 fibers, singlemode G.657.A2, LSZH, white, 1000m reel
* Other cable designs and specifications are available upon request.
FRP Strength Members (0.5mm)
2 Optical Fibers
LSZH Sheath
FRP Strength Members (0.5mm)
4 Optical Fibers
LSZH Sheath
Fiber Optic Patch Panels
19” Sliding Fiber Optic Patch Panels
Fiberon.com 10
Features
 Standard simplex SC footprint front plate ports
 High quality laser cut and powder paint
 Sliding design for easy front access and maintenance
 Compact depth for convenient installation in wall-mounted cabinets
 Complete with splice trays and splice protection sleeves
 Unloaded design accepts SC simplex & LC duplex adapters
 RoHS Compliant
Applications
Fiber Optic Backbone for Campus and LAN Cabling
FTTH/FTTX/PON Networks
Technical Specifications
Number & Type of Ports 24 Simplex SC Ports
Compatible Adapters Simplex SC, Duplex LC, Any Simplex SC Footprint Adapters
Maximum Fusion Splice Capacity 48
Splice Trays 2 x 24-Fiber Splice Trays
Splice Protection Sleeves 24 x 60mm Heat-Shrink Splice Protection Sleeves
Rear Cable Entries 4
Material Sheet Steel
Color Light Gray RAL7035, Powder Coated (Black Color Available Upon Request)
Gross Weight (kgs) 2.4 (Without Connectivity)
Dimensions 19” Width, 1U Height, 202mm Depth
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-ODR-1IX-24-MH-XA-XX 19” Sliding fiber optic patch panel, 24 simplex SC footprint ports, splice trays for up to 48 fusion
splices, 24 heat-shrink splice protection sleeves, unloaded, 1U
* Other panel capacities are available upon request.
Features
 Telcordia, EIA/TIA, IEC and JIS compliance

Mechanical Durability (500 Times) △ IL ≤ 0.2dB  △ RL ≤ 5dB
Drop-off Test  △ IL ≤ 0.2dB  △ RL ≤ 5dB
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-SC-SX-31 SC/APC fast connector, simplex, singlemode, for 3.0 x 2.0 mm drop cable, green
FTM-SC-SX-21 SC/UPC fast connector, simplex, singlemode, for 3.0 x 2.0 mm drop cable, blue
FTM-SC-SX-13 SC/PC fast connector, simplex, multimode OM3, for 3.0 x 2.0 mm drop cable, aqua
FTM-SC-SX-14 SC/PC fast connector, simplex, multimode OM4, for 3.0 x 2.0 mm drop cable, aqua
Fiberon.com 13
Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions
LC Fast Connectors
Features
 Quick and easy field installation in less than 2 minutes
 No epoxy, polishing, or special tools required
 Time and power saving; no need for hot melting
 High performance mechanical splicing for fiber termination
 Available in singlemode or multimode
 RoHS Compliant
Applications
FTTH outlets
Fiber terminal boxes
Optical distribution frames
Maintenance or emergency restoration of fiber optic networks
Industrial and military environments
Technical Specifications
Compatible Fiber 0.9mm Tight-Buffered Fiber
Optical Fiber Diameter Singlemode 9/125 µm Multimode 50/125, 62.5/125 µm
Installation Time Less Than 2 Minutes
Insertion Loss Average Value ≤ 0.3dB Max Value ≤ 0.5dB
Return Loss SM APC ≥ 55dB SM UPC  ≥ 45dB MM PC ≥ 30dB
Fastening Strength of Fiber > 5N
Fastening Strength of Fiber Holder > 10N
Tensile Strength > 50N
Operating Temperature -40 to +75 ℃
On-line Tensile Strength (20 N) △ IL ≤ 0.5dB  △ RL ≤ 5dB
Mechanical Durability (500 Times) △ IL ≤ 0.5dB  △ RL ≤ 5dB
Drop-off Test  △ IL ≤ 0.5dB  △ RL ≤ 5dB
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-LC-SX-31 LC/APC fast connector, simplex, singlemode, for 0.9mm tight-buffered fiber, green
FTM-LC-SX-21 LC/UPC fast connector, simplex, singlemode, for 0.9mm tight-buffered fiber, blue
FTM-LC-SX-13 LC/PC fast connector, simplex, multimode OM3, for 0.9mm tight-buffered fiber, aqua
FTM-LC-SX-14 LC/PC fast connector, simplex, multimode OM4, for 0.9mm tight-buffered fiber, aqua
SC Adapters
Features
 Telcordia, EIA/TIA, IEC and JIS compliance
 High precision alignment
 Outstanding optical performance and high reliability
 With or without flange options for flexible installation
 RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Code Type Color Sleeve Type Flange
AD-SC SX Simplex 1 Blue 1 Zirconia Ceramic FL With Flange
 DX Duplex 2 Black 2 Phosphor Bronze  NF No Flange
  3 Green
  4 Beige
  5 Aqua
Example
Part No. Description
AD-SC-SX-31-FL SC simplex adapter, SC simplex footprint, green, zirconia ceramic sleeve, flanged type
LC Adapters
Features
 Telcordia, EIA/TIA, IEC and JIS compliance
 High precision alignment
 Outstanding optical performance and high reliability
 With or without flange options for flexible installation
 RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Code Type Color Sleeve Type Flange
AD-LC DXSJ Duplex 1 Blue 1 Zirconia Ceramic FL With Flange
 QDSJ Quad 2 Black 2 Phosphor Bronze  NF No Flange
  3 Green
  4 Beige
  5 Aqua
Example
Part No. Description
AD-LC-DXSJ-31-FL LC duplex adapter, SC simplex footprint, green, zirconia ceramic sleeve, flanged type
Fiberon.com 14
Fiber Optic Adapters
SC Footprint Fiber Optic Adapters
Features
 Ergonomic, small, and compact design
 Removable self-clipped cover for quick access
 Fast and easy installation
 RoHS Compliant
Applications
FTTH Micro ODF
GPON Customer Premises Outlet
Field installable connector termination
Technical Specifications
Parameters FTM-OWMO-01-02-XX-XX-XX FTM-WMO-02-MH-5A-1A FTM-OWMO-03-04-XX-XX-XX
Maximum Fiber Capacity 2 2 4
No. of Ports & Type 2 Simplex SC Footprint Ports 2 Simplex SC Footprint Ports 4 Simplex SC Footprint Ports
Material PC/ABS PS 454 C (UL94 HB) PC/ABS
Color RAL 9003 (Signal White)
Operating Temperature Range (ºC) -20 to +50
Relative Humidity (%) 5 to 95
Dimensions
Width x Height x Depth (mm) 86 x 86 x 23 120 x 100 x 24 150 x 110 x 30
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-OWMO-01-02-XX-XX-XX Indoor fiber termination box/micro ODF, 2 simplex SC footprint ports, 86 x 86 mm, signal white, empty
FTM-WMO-02-MH-5A-1A Indoor fiber termination box/micro ODF, 2 simplex SC footprint ports, 120 x 100 mm, signal white, empty
FTM-OWMO-03-04-XX-XX-XX Indoor fiber termination box/micro ODF, 4 simplex SC footprint ports, 150 x 110 mm, signal white, empty
FTM-OWMO-03-04-SH-5A-1A Indoor fiber termination box/micro ODF, 4 simplex SC footprint ports, 150 x 110 mm, signal white, complete
with 4 SC simplex green adapters, 4 SC/APC singlemode pigtails, and 4 splice protection sleeves
FTM-OWMO-01-02-XX-XX-XX               FTM-WMO-02-MH-5A-1A                               FTM-OWMO-03-04-XX-XX-XX
Fiber Termination Boxes
Indoor Micro ODFs
Fiberon.com 15
Features
 IP66 for outdoor installations
 Made of high impact plastic
 Can accommodate 1 x 4 PLC splitter (to be ordered separately)
 Ultraviolet resistant and rainfall resistant
 Up to 4 FTTH drop cables
 Wall/pole mounting options for both indoor & outdoor locations
 RoHS Compliant
Applications
FTTH Access Networks
Telecommunication Networks
CATV Networks
Passive Optical Networks
Technical Specifications
Maximum Fiber Capacity 4
No. of Ports & Type 4 SC Simplex Footprint Ports
Material PC + ABS
Degree of Protection IP66
Color White
Operating Temperature Range (ºC) -40 to +85
Relative Humidity (%) ≤ 85% (+30°C)
Incoming Cable Diameter (mm) Φ7 ~ Φ10
Outgoing Cable Diameter (mm) Drop Cables: 2 x 3  Patch Cords: 2 ~ 3
Dimensions: Width x Height x Depth (mm) 116 x 186 x 41
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-FTB-01-04-XX-XX-IP66
Outdoor fiber termination box/micro ODF, 4 SC simplex footprint ports, 4 splice protection sleeves, 186 x
116 mm, white, empty
Fiberon.com 16
Fiber Termination Boxes
Outdoor Micro ODFs
Features
 Ten round cable entries for outgoing drop cables and one oval cable entry for incoming distribution cable
 Suitable for mid-span splicing of backbone fiber optic cables
 Standard compliance with YD/T1313-2008
Applications
Splicing/Patching of Fiber Optic Distribution Cable to Drop Cables
Wall-Mounted FTTH Mini Optical Distribution Frame (ODF)/Access Point
Technical Specifications
Parameters FTM-OTB-XXX-AP-5A-1A FTM-OTB-72F-AP-5A-1A
Integrated Patch Panel Port No. & Type 36 Simplex SC Footprint Ports
Maximum Fusion Splicing Capacity 72
SC/APC Simplex Pigtails & Adapters Unloaded 36
Splice Trays 3 x 24–Fiber Splice Trays

8 Safety blocked door
9 Cover
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-DP-90-5A-1A Outdoor network distribution post for copper/fiber optic cables, 900 (H) x 350 (W) x 260 (D)
* Other capacities and configurations are available upon request.
  Fiber Optic Splice Closures
FOSC with Mechanical/Heat Shrinkable Sealing Ports
Fiberon.com 21
The closure is widely used to connect and branch fiber optic cables in aerial, underground, and direct buried applications. The
closure ports adopt fully mechanical sealing methods. The ambient temperature ranges from -40°C to 70°C.
Fiber optic splice closure is single-ended and environmentally sealed to provide the functions of splicing and passive component
integration in outside plant (OSP) applications.
It is equipped for all cable termination and sealing requirements. The base and dome are sealed with a clamp and an O-ring
system. One or two oval entry ports for looped (uncut) cable and six, eight or eighteen round ports for drop cables are provided in
the base. Uncut loose buffer tube storage space is available between the two stacks. Depending on the installation conditions,
suitable cable sealing kits are available.
Mechanical Specifications
Parameter Heat Shrinkable Sealing Types Mechanical Sealing Types
Dimensions (Height x Diameter) 540 × 205 mm 420 x 235 mm
Weight  3000g~3600g 2350g ~ 3500g
Number of Ports 4 (Other port counts available) 6 (Other port counts available)
Diameter of Fiber Cable Ø8mm～ Ø36mm Ø 8mm～Ø 20 mm
Splicing Capacity  Bunchy:24~96 (cores), Ribbon: up to 288 (cores) Bunchy: 24~144 Cores, Ribbon: up to 432 Cores
IP Rating IP68
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FTM-FOSC-24FM Fiber optic splice closure with mechanical sealing ports, up to 24 fibers splicing capacity, IP68
FTM-FOSC-48FM Fiber optic splice closure with mechanical sealing ports, up to 48 fibers splicing capacity, IP68
FTM-FOSC-144FM Fiber optic splice closure with mechanical sealing ports, up to 144 fibers splicing capacity, IP68
FTM-FOSC-24FH Fiber optic splice closure with heat shrinkable sealing ports, up to 24 fibers splicing capacity, IP68
FTM-FOSC-48FH Fiber optic splice closure with heat shrinkable sealing ports, up to 48 fibers splicing capacity, IP68
FTM-FOSC-144FH Fiber optic splice closure with heat shrinkable sealing ports, up to 144 fibers splicing capacity, IP68
* Other capacities and configurations are available upon request
FOSC with Mechanical Sealing Ports                                                             FOSC with Heat Shrinkable Sealing Ports
Headquarters
Fiberon Technologies, Inc.